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SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 
 

First Day of School…………………………………… Tuesday, September 6 

Community BBQ Lunch ………..………………..……. Friday, September 9 

Meet the Staff Night @6:30pm…………….………….. Tuesday, September 20 

District Professional Development Day……………. Friday, September 23 

Photo Day………………………………………..………… Wednesday, September 28 

Truth And Reconciliation Assembly………………… Thursday, September 29 

Truth And Reconciliation Day………………………. Friday, September 30 

Thanksgiving Day Holiday………………………….. Monday, October 10 

Interim Reports Home………………………………. Thursday, October 20 

Provincial Professional Development Day….......... Friday, October 21 

Remembrance Day Assembly……………………… Thursday, November 10 

Remembrance Day Holiday………………………… Friday, November 11 

Photo Re-Take Day……………..……………….….. Wednesday, November 23 

Term 1 Reporting Conferences…………………….. November 29 to December 1 

Term 1 Early Dismissal for Conferences at 1:45PM Wed. November 30 & Thu. December 1 

Winter Music Concert…………………………..…….… To be determined 

Term 1 Report Cards: MyEd Parent Portal……….. Wednesday, December 14 

Last day of School before Winter Vacation……….. Friday, December 16 

Winter Break Vacation………………………………. December 19, 2022 to January 2, 2023 

In Lieu of New Year’s Day Stat Holiday…………… Monday, January 2, 2023 

School Re-opens after Winter Vacation…………… Tuesday, January 3 

School-Based Professional Development Day…………. Monday, January 30 

BC Family Day……………………………………….. Monday, February 20 

District Professional Development Day.….……….. Friday, February 24 

Term 2 Reporting Conferences (optional).……….. February 28 to March 2 

Term 2 Early Dismissal for Conferences at 1:45PM Wed. March 1 & Thu. March 2 

Last day of School before Spring Vacation……….. Friday, March 10 

Spring Vacation……………………………………… March 12 to 24 

School Re-Opens after Spring Vacation…………. Monday, March 27 

Term 2 Report Cards: MyEd Parent Portal………. Wednesday, March 29 

Good Friday………………………………………….. Friday, April 7 

Easter Monday………………………………………. Monday, April 10 

Terry Fox Run……………………………………….. Thursday, April 20 

Provincial Professional Development Day………... Friday, April 21 

Victoria Day……………………………………..……. Monday, May 22 

School-Based Professional Development Day………… Monday, June 5 

Year-End Music Concert …………………………… To be determined 

Gr 8 Leaving Ceremony……………………..……..…….. Thursday, June 29 

Term 3 Report Card: MyEd Parent Portal…..…….. Thursday, June 29 

Last Day of School for all Students………………... Thursday, June 29 

Administrative Day………………………………….. Friday, June 30 
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2022-2023 BELL SCHEDULE  
 

Monday/Tuesday/Thursday/Friday 

 Welcome Time------------------------------------------------------------------    8:40 - 8:45 

  Blk 1-Core Class----------------------------------------------------------------    8:45 - 9:35 

  Blk 2-Team Wolves Expo------------------------------------------------------   9:35 - 10:25 

  Nutrition Break ----------------------------------------------------------------- 10:25 - 10:40 

  Blk 3-Team Bears Expo--------------------------------------------------------- 10:40 - 11:30 

  Blk 4-Team Ravens Expo------------------------------------------------------- 11:30 - 12:20 

  Lunch Break ---------------------------------------------------------------------- 12:20 - 1:00 

  Connections (Tues & Thur Only)---------------------------------------------   1:00 - 1:25 

  Blk 5-Core Class------------------------------------------------------------------   1:25 - 2:58 

   

Wednesday 

  Core Class -----------------------------------------------------------------------  9:00 - 10:25 

  Nutrition Break --------------------------------------------------------------- 10:25 - 10:40 

  Core Class----------------------------------------------------------------------- 10:40 - 12:20 

  Lunch Break-------------------------------------------------------------------- 12:20 - 1:00 

  Core Class -----------------------------------------------------------------------  1:00 - 2:58 
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